6/13/2022

6/14/2022

6/15/2022

6/16/2022

6/17/2022

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Cereal Cereal Cereal Cereal Cereal
Poptart Poptart Poptart Poptart Poptart
Grain Muffin Muffin Muffin Muffin Muffin
1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk
Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk | Fat Free Chocolate Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk | Fat Free Chocolate Milk

Grain (2 OZ EQ) Rotini Dinner Roll Stuffing Nachos and Cheese
Black Bean
Vegetable (1 CUP) Broccoli French Fries/Baked Beans Carrots and Corn Salad

1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk
Milk (1 CUP) Fat Free Chocolate Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk | Fat Free Chocolate Milk | Fat Free Chocolate Milk
Alternates Alternates Alternates Alternates
Chicken Patty Plain/ Chicken Patty Plain/ Chicken Patty Plain/ Chicken Patty Plain/
Buffalo Buffalo Buffalo Buffalo

Salad with WG Roll

Salad with WG Roll

Salad with WG Roll

Salad with WG Roll

Sandwich of the day

Sandwich of the day

Sandwich of the day

Sandwich of the day

Pizza

Pizza

Pizza

Pizza

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.




