	6/13/2022	6/14/2022	6/15/2022	6/16/2022	6/17/2022
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Fruit	Variety of Fruit	Variety of Fruit	Variety of Fruit	Variety of Fruit	Variety of Fruit
	Cereal	Cereal	Cereal	Cereal	Cereal
	Poptart	Poptart	Poptart	Poptart	Poptart
Grain	Muffin	Muffin	Muffin	Muffin	Muffin
	1% Milk	1% Milk	1% Milk	1% Milk	1% Milk
Milk	Fat Free Chocolate Milk	Fat Free Chocolate Milk	Fat Free Chocolate Milk	Fat Free Chocolate Milk	Fat Free Chocolate Milk
				-1.11	
Indeed / March Albanactive (2.07.50)	NACO+ Course	Field Chieles		Chili	1/2 days a a live ab
Meat/Meat Alternative (2 OZ EQ)	Meat Sauce	Fish Sticks	Turkey	Chili Nashas and Chassa	1/2 day no lunch
Meat/Meat Alternative (2 OZ EQ) Grain (2 OZ EQ)	Meat Sauce Rotini	Fish Sticks Dinner Roll	Stuffing	Nachos and Cheese	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ)	Rotini	Dinner Roll	Stuffing	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ) Vegetable (1 CUP)	Rotini Broccoli	Dinner Roll French Fries/Baked Beans	Stuffing Carrots	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean and Corn Salad	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ)	Rotini	Dinner Roll	Stuffing	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ) Vegetable (1 CUP)	Rotini Broccoli Variety of Fruit	Dinner Roll French Fries/Baked Beans Variety of Fruit	Stuffing Carrots Variety of Fruit	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean and Corn Salad Variety of Fruit	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ) Vegetable (1 CUP) Fruit (1 CUP)	Rotini Broccoli Variety of Fruit 1% Milk	Dinner Roll French Fries/Baked Beans Variety of Fruit 1% Milk	Stuffing Carrots Variety of Fruit 1% Milk	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean and Corn Salad Variety of Fruit 1% Milk	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ) Vegetable (1 CUP)	Rotini Broccoli Variety of Fruit	Dinner Roll French Fries/Baked Beans Variety of Fruit	Stuffing Carrots Variety of Fruit	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean and Corn Salad Variety of Fruit	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ) Vegetable (1 CUP) Fruit (1 CUP)	Rotini Broccoli Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk	Dinner Roll French Fries/Baked Beans Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk	Stuffing Carrots Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean and Corn Salad Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ) Vegetable (1 CUP) Fruit (1 CUP)	Rotini Broccoli Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates	Dinner Roll French Fries/Baked Beans Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates	Carrots Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean and Corn Salad Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ) Vegetable (1 CUP) Fruit (1 CUP)	Rotini Broccoli Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/	Dinner Roll French Fries/Baked Beans Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/	Carrots Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean and Corn Salad Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ) Vegetable (1 CUP) Fruit (1 CUP)	Rotini Broccoli Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/ Buffalo	Dinner Roll French Fries/Baked Beans Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/ Buffalo	Carrots Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/ Buffalo	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean and Corn Salad Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/ Buffalo	1/2 day no lunch
Grain (2 OZ EQ) Vegetable (1 CUP) Fruit (1 CUP)	Rotini Broccoli Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/ Buffalo Salad with WG Roll	Dinner Roll French Fries/Baked Beans Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/ Buffalo Salad with WG Roll	Carrots Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/ Buffalo Salad with WG Roll	Nachos and Cheese Black Bean and Corn Salad Variety of Fruit 1% Milk Fat Free Chocolate Milk Alternates Chicken Patty Plain/ Buffalo Salad with WG Roll	1/2 day no lunch